= agri benchmark

agri benchmark Beef Conference June 16 to June 21, 2007

When What Time Where Who
Pre-Conference Training Workshop 2007
Fri, June 15
19:00 Welcome evening training participants in Restaurant "Irodion" City map No. 1 Partners
Sat, June 16 Model workshop - beginners HS 12

09:00-10:30 agri benchmark background information. Results. 90 All
10:30-11:00 Coffee break

11:00-12:30 Structure of INP and exercises 90 All
12:30-13:30 Lunch

13:30-15:00 Exercises with INP 90 All
15:00-15:30 Coffee break

15:30-17:00 Introduction and exercises: The cow calf modules 90 All

Evening Free time
Sun, June 17 Model workshop - beginners HS 12

09:00-10:30 Introduction and exercises: The cow calf modules 90 All
10:30-11:00 Coffee break

11:00-12:30 Introduction and exercises: The beef modules 90 All
12:30-13:30 Lunch

13:30-15:00 Introduction and Exercises: projection data 90 All
15:00-15:30 Coffee break

15:30-17:00 Open questions 90 All

The model workshop for advanced users will be suited to the needs of the participants

Pre-Conference Tour 2007

Mon, June 18
09:00-12:00
12:00-13:00
14:00-16:00

17:00

Pre-Conference Tour

Goslar - Discover a World Cultural Heritage Site
Lunch on the mountain "Rammelsberg"
German-Angus breeder farm visit

End of the Pre-Conference Tour
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agri benchmark Beef Conference June 16 to June 21, 2007

Who

agri benchmark Beef Conference 2007

Mon, June 18

until 17:00
19:00

Tue, June 19
09:00-10:30

10:30-11:00
11:00-13:00
13:00-14:00
14:00-16:00

16:00-16:30
16:30-18:00

Open

Wed, June 20
07:00-14:00
14:00-14:30
14:30-16:00
16:00-16:30
16:30-18:00

19:00

Thu, June 21
09:00-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-13:00

13:00-14:00
14:00-15:30
15:30-16:00
16:00-18:00

18:00

Evening

Arrival conference participants
Welcome evening conference - Restaurant "Haus zur Hanse"

New countries, beef comparison & farm stories
Session opening
New country presentations

Countries: AU, SA |, IN (25 min per partner)
Coffee break
International comparison of beef production
Lunch
Farm stories

France, Hungary, Spain, Argentina, USA
Coffee break
Farm stories

Austria, Brazil, Australia

Optional city/bar tour guided by agri benchmark staff

Cow-Calf, Workshops and Excursion
Excursion to processor and organic farm

Lunch

International comparison of cow-calf production
Coffee break

Workshops including presentation of results

What moves farmers and how will the farms look like in 10 years?

Dinner at Restaurant "Gewdlbekeller Gewandhaus"

Trade profiles, McDonald's and planning
Results of the trade profiles analysis
Coffee break
The beef supply chain of McDonald's
Ignacio Blanco-Traba
Lunch
New tools, website and beef snapshot
Coffee break
Discussion about environmental analysis
Outlook for 2008 + 2009
Next steps Beef Report 2007 and planning 2008

End of the Conference

Farewell barbecue at FAL-premises

Folkhard = Folkhard Isermeyer, Director of the Institute of Farm Economics, FAL
Yelto = Yelto Zimmer, Coordinator of agri benchmark Cash Crop Network

Claus = Claus Deblitz, Coordinator of agri benchmark Beef Network

Daniel = Daniel Briggemann, Co-Coordinator of the agri benchmark Beef Network
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