

When What Time Where Who

Pre-Conference Training Workshop 2007

Fri, June 15

19:00	Welcome evening training participants in Restaurant "Irodion"		City map No. 1	Partners
Sat, June 16	Model workshop - beginners		HS 12	
09:00-10:30	agri benchmark background information. Results.	90		All
10:30-11:00	Coffee break			
11:00-12:30	Structure of INP and exercises	90		All
12:30-13:30	Lunch			
13:30-15:00	Exercises with INP	90		All
15:00-15:30	Coffee break			
15:30-17:00	Introduction and exercises: The cow calf modules	90		All
Evening	Free time			
Sun, June 17	Model workshop - beginners		HS 12	
Sun, June 17 09:00-10:30	Model workshop - beginners Introduction and exercises: The cow calf modules	90	HS 12	All
,		90	HS 12	All
09:00-10:30	Introduction and exercises: The cow calf modules	90	HS 12	All
09:00-10:30 10:30-11:00	Introduction and exercises: The cow calf modules Coffee break		HS 12	
09:00-10:30 10:30-11:00 11:00-12:30	Introduction and exercises: The cow calf modules Coffee break Introduction and exercises: The beef modules		HS 12	
09:00-10:30 10:30-11:00 11:00-12:30 12:30-13:30	Introduction and exercises: The cow calf modules Coffee break Introduction and exercises: The beef modules Lunch	90	HS 12	All
09:00-10:30 10:30-11:00 11:00-12:30 12:30-13:30 13:30-15:00	Introduction and exercises: The cow calf modules Coffee break Introduction and exercises: The beef modules Lunch Introduction and Exercises: projection data	90	HS 12	All

The model workshop for advanced users will be suited to the needs of the participants

Pre-Conference Tour 2007

Mon, June 18	Pre-Conference Tour
09:00-12:00	Goslar - Discover a World Cultural Heritage Site
12:00-13:00	Lunch on the mountain "Rammelsberg"
14:00-16:00	German-Angus breeder farm visit
17:00	End of the Pre-Conference Tour





When What Time Where Who

agri benchmark Beef Conference 2007

Mon, June 18				
until 17:00	Arrival conference participants	Guesthouse	/Frühlingshotel (Cit	y map No. 1)
19:00	Welcome evening conference - Restaurant "Haus zur Hanse"		City map No. 2	All
T	New countries had convenience 0 forms atomics			
Tue, June 19	New countries, beef comparison & farm stories			
09:00-10:30	Session opening	10	Forum	Folkhard
	New country presentations	80	Forum	
	Countries: AU, SA, IN (25 min per partner)			Partners
10:30-11:00	Coffee break	30		
11:00-13:00	International comparison of beef production	120	Forum	Claus
13:00-14:00	Lunch	60	Cafeteria	
14:00-16:00	Farm stories	120	Forum	Partners
	France, Hungary, Spain, Argentina, USA			
16:00-16:30	Coffee break	30		
16:30-18:00	Farm stories	90	Forum	Partners
	Austria, Brazil, Australia			
Open	Optional city/bar tour guided by agri benchmark staff		City	All
	opinional garage of agreement can		,	
Wed, June 20	Cow-Calf, Workshops and Excursion			
07:00-14:00	Excursion to processor and organic farm	90	On the road	All
14:00-14:30	Lunch	60	Cafeteria	
14:30-16:00	International comparison of cow-calf production	90	Forum	Claus/All
16:00-16:30	Coffee break			
16:30-18:00	Workshops including presentation of results	90	Forum	All
	What moves farmers and how will the farms look like in 10 years?			
19:00	Dinner at Restaurant "Gewölbekeller Gewandhaus"			All
Thu, June 21	Trade profiles, McDonald's and planning			
09:00-10:30	Results of the trade profiles analysis	90	Forum	Claus/All
10:30-11:00	Coffee break			
11:00-13:00	The beef supply chain of McDonald's	120	Forum	Speakers
	Ignacio Blanco-Traba			All
13:00-14:00	Lunch		Cafeteria	
14:00-15:30	New tools, website and beef snapshot	90	Forum	Daniel/All
15:30-16:00	Coffee break	30		
16:00-18:00	Discussion about environmental analysis	120	Forum	All
	Outlook for 2008 + 2009			
	Next steps Beef Report 2007 and planning 2008			
18:00	End of the Conference			
Evening	Farewell barbecue at FAL-premises	Terrace	Institute of Farm Ed	onomics
	•			

Folkhard = Folkhard Isermeyer, Director of the Institute of Farm Economics, FAL Yelto = Yelto Zimmer, Coordinator of agri benchmark Cash Crop Network Claus = Claus Deblitz, Coordinator of agri benchmark Beef Network Daniel = Daniel Brüggemann, Co-Coordinator of the agri benchmark Beef Network